Pos.

1E
1D
2E
3E
4E
2D
3D
4D
1G
5E
5D
6D
7D
8D
1C
6E
2C
9D
10D
1B
11D
2B
1F
2G
12D
7E
2F
3G
13D
3C
4C
8E
14D
5C
15D
4G
9E
16D
3B
17D
18D
5G
6C
19D
45 6G
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Vel
1761.69
1744.99
1743.16
1742.47
1742.23
1736.88
1735.98
1732.79
1732.73
1732.36
1732.19
1731.96
1731.73
1731.22
1729.96
1729.85
1729.75
1728.46
1728.46
1726.10
1726.02
1723.87
1723.77
1722.39
1721.49
1721.15
1720.80
1720.35
1720.13
1719.15
1719.07
1716.67
1716.30
1715.81
1715.63
1715.14
1714.69
1714.55
1713.51
1712.73
1712.08
1711.87
1710.75
1710.61
1710.50

Roscrea Young Birds 10th August 2013
917 Members sent 24,557 Birds liberated at 9:00 in a South South Westerly wind
Sect A75/1888 B143/3623 C194/4577 D90/2627 E185/6455 F56/1386 G84/2553 H90/1448

Name
D & B Lyness
J Greogry & Sons
David Calvin
CJ & B Ferris
CJ & B Ferris
Cowan & McCartney
| Gibb & Sons
M & F Russell
Donnelly Bros
J Douglas & Son
J Greenaway
J Greenaway
J Greenaway
Cowan & McCartney
Bingham & Seaton
D & B Lyness
Bingham & Seaton
J Greenaway
J Greenaway
Surgenor Bros
S Grainger & Son
M B McConville
H McAvoy
T McKinstry
M & F Russell
CJ & B Ferris
Muckle & McCormick
Donnelly Bros
J Greenaway
N Ferguson & Son
Beggs & Hall
G Lavery
| Gibb & Sons
W Baxter
O & M Monaghan
Donnelly Bros
David Calvin
JVage & Son
Surgenor Bros
0O & M Monaghan
| Gibb & Sons
C.McArdle & Son

D & J Armstrong & Son

| Gibb & Sons
M Maguire & Son

Club
Lurgan Social
Colin Hps
Bondhill
Wilton Cross Hps
Wilton Cross Hps
Dunedin
Glenavy
West End Dromore
Newry City Invitation
Lurgan Social
Dromore
Dromore
Dromore
Dunedin
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Lurgan Social
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Dromore
Dromore
Kells & District
Hillsborough & Maze
Crumlin
Ards Hps
Tandragee
West End Dromore
Wilton Cross Hps
Ards Hps
Newry City Invitation
Dromore
Larne & District
Larne & District
Hillsborough & Maze
Glenavy
Larne & District
Colin Hps
Newry City Invitation
Bondhill
Dromore
Kells & District
Colin Hps
Glenavy
Banbridge
Carrick Social
Glenavy
Newry & District

Ring Number
GB13L 10859
GB13C 37042
GB13B 04514
GB13E 14041
GB13C 36360
GB13D 35637
GB13D 06232
GB13D 27262
GB135 97271
GB13L 10567
GB13D 02262
GB13D 02257
GB13D 02259
GB13D 35638
GB13H 27138
GB13D 02973
GB13L 26067
GB13D 02433
GB13D 02418
GB13B 11435
GB13S 07712
GB13C 36092
GB13A 26362
GB13E 14220
GB13D 27328
GB13C 36351
GB13P 26157
GB13S5 97268
GB13D 02284
GB13L 02501
GB13L 03404
GB13V 46888
GB13D 06564
GB13F 17255
GB13C 37321
GB13C 48785
GB13597324
GB13D 01651
GB13B 11487
GB13C 37317
GB13D 06585
GB13B 35191
GB13C 00559
WHU13T 00279
GB13E 26036



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

20D
10E
21D
7G
22D
23D
7C
8G
24D
9G
25D
8C
26D
27D
10G
28D
11E
29D
9C
10C
11C
30D
31D
12C
32D
13C
14C
11G
33D
12E
15C
34D
35D
16C
17C
12G
36D
13E
18C
14E
37D
38D
39D
40D
19C
20C
41D
42D
43D
44D

1709.83
1709.68
1709.60
1709.44
1709.41
1709.41
1709.27
1709.21
1709.15
1708.24
1708.09
1708.06
1707.99
1707.91
1707.52
1707.22
1706.86
1706.37
1706.34
1706.30
1706.18
1705.96
1705.96
1705.79
1705.75
1705.13
1704.58
1704.15
1704.11
1703.91
1703.78
1703.63
1703.38
1703.27
1703.20
1703.18
1703.01
1702.97
1702.89
1702.86
1702.74
1702.61
1702.50
1702.09
1702.05
1702.04
1702.03
1701.82
1701.79
1701.43

J Greenaway
J Douglas & Son
J Greenaway
M Maguire & Son
M Laffin
M Laffin
M & T Griffith
B McAvoy
J Greenaway
B McAvoy
| Gibb & Sons
A S McNaghten
J Vage & Son
J Fusco & Sons
B McAvoy
| Rollins & Son
G Douglas
O & M Monaghan
A Cooke
Baxter Holden
J Burrows
JVage & Son
S Grainger & Son
A Cooke
J Greenaway
D & J Campbell & Bigger
J Mcllheron
J Brush
S & A Hanna
P McCall
D & J Campbell & Bigger
J Greogry & Sons
S Grainger & Son
J Dawson & Son
D & J Campbell & Bigger
T & K Mawhinney
J Greogry & Sons
G Douglas
A McCormick
P McCall
S Grainger & Son
J Greogry & Sons
G McEvoy
S Grainger & Son
Mr & Mrs B McNeilly
D & J Campbell & Bigger
M Laffin
M Laffin
M & F Russell
Doonan & McGuinness

Dromore
Lurgan Social
Dromore
Newry & District
Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District
Eastway
Banbridge
Dromore
Banbridge
Glenavy
Larne & District
Dromore
Colin Hps
Banbridge
Hillsborough & Maze
Wilton Cross Hps
Colin Hps
Ballycarry
Larne & District
Eastway
Dromore
Hillsborough & Maze
Ballycarry
Dromore
Eastway
Carrick Social
Banbridge Social
Lisburn & District
Markethill
Eastway
Colin Hps
Hillsborough & Maze
Eastway
Eastway
Donacloney
Colin Hps
Wilton Cross Hps
Larne & District
Markethill
Hillsborough & Maze
Colin Hps
Beechpark Social
Hillsborough & Maze
Doagh & District Hps
Eastway
Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District
West End Dromore
Dromore

GB13D 02258
GB13L 10553
GB13D 02252
GB13E 26056

NWHU13E 8399

GB13J 00654
GB13E 28002
GB13S5 97849
GB13D 02253
GB13N 24538
GB13D 06457
GB13L 01814

BELG13 6145884

GB13C 37126
I[HU13N 00565
GB13H 07405
GB13C 86025
GB13C 37351
GB13B 09474
GB13L 03440
GB13E 23190

BELG13 4019708
BELG13 6081159

GB13B 09471
GB13D 02435
GB13E 27565
GB13C 00704
GB13B 35101
GB13D 03664
GB13E 07831
GB13E 27478
GB13C 37046
GB135 07702
GB13E 07153
GB13E 27471
GB13D 31985
GB13C 37007
[HU13S 53143
GB13L 02689
GB13E 07719
GB13S5 07701
GB13C 37051
GB13B 46909
GB13S5 07662
GB13D 05212
GB13E 27665
GB13H 07644
GB13V 35863
GB13D 27330
GB135 97480



96 15E
97 21C
98 45D
99 46D

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

47D
48D
49D
22C
23C
50D
51D
24C
52D
16E
53D
54D
55D
13G
56D
25C
14G
26C
27C
28C
15G
16G
29C
57D
17G
58D
30C
18G
19G
31C
17E
32C
33C
59D
34C
20G
60D
35C
36C
21G
37C
22G
23G
61D
62D
38C

1701.36
1701.24
1701.17
1701.03
1701.00
1700.86
1700.78
1700.57
1700.32
1700.31
1700.05
1699.70
1699.60
1699.37
1699.36
1699.27
1699.09
1698.77
1698.75
1698.52
1698.42
1698.40
1698.33
1698.33
1698.21
1698.16
1698.14
1697.97
1697.91
1697.84
1697.75
1697.65
1697.65
1697.63
1697.54
1697.49
1697.25
1697.14
1697.08
1696.89
1696.80
1696.60
1696.41
1696.27
1696.04
1695.36
1694.86
1694.57
1693.96
1693.80

K Henderson & Son
J Mcllheron
J Kelly & Son
R & J Conlane
J Greenaway
Kemp & McBride
J Greenaway
McClurkin & McCoubery
J Mcllheron
Doonan & McGuinness
G McEvoy
Beggs & Hall
J Kelly & Son
Cooper & McGrath
Lavery Bros
Kemp & McBride
L Magee & Son
R McKelvey
Myles & McBride
Mr & Mrs B McNeilly
Donnelly Bros
D & J Campbell & Bigger
Mr & Mrs B McNeilly
Mr & Mrs B McNeilly
B McAvoy
Donnelly Bros
Mr & Mrs B McNeilly
G Parker & Son
Donnelly Bros
M Laffin
Whiteside Bros
Donnelly Bros
Donnelly Bros
D & J Campbell & Bigger
D Mawhinney & Son
J McMaw
D & J Campbell & Bigger
G Parker & Son
T & T Davidson
Donnelly Bros
0O & M Monaghan
Whiteside Bros
Whiteside Bros
M Maguire & Son
Crawford & Robinson
Donnelly Bros
Donnelly Bros
O & M Monaghan
W & R Evans & Leahy
C Campbell & Son

Lurgan Social
Carrick Social
Dromore
Kingswood Hps
Dromore
Kingswood Hps
Dromore
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Carrick Social
Dromore
Beechpark Social
Larne & District
Dromore
Wilton Cross Hps
Hillsborough & Maze
Kingswood Hps
Lisburn & District
Newry & District
Dunedin
Doagh & District Hps
Newry City Invitation
Eastway
Doagh & District Hps
Doagh & District Hps
Banbridge
Newry City Invitation
Doagh & District Hps
Hillsborough & Maze
Newry City Invitation
Lisburn & District
Eastway
Newry City Invitation
Newry City Invitation
Eastway
Beechpark Social
Carrick Social
Eastway
Hillsborough & Maze
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Newry City Invitation
Colin Hps
Eastway
Eastway
Newry & District
Larne & District
Newry City Invitation
Newry City Invitation
Colin Hps
Kingswood Hps
Larne & District

GB13L 10643
GB13C 00713
GB13D 02610
GB13 24072
GB13D 02341
GB13 90150
GB13D 02320
GB13L 25820
GB13C 00752
GB13D 01754
GB13B 46902
GB13B 30934
GB13D 02609
GB13C 36225
GB135 97419
GB13 90181
GB13H 07763
GB13R 29326
GB13D 35391
GB13L 43049
GB13C 48725
GB13L 27274
GB13D 05239
GB13D 05220
GB13B 03426
GB13C 48734
GB13D 05292
GB13S 11575
GB13C 48815
GB13H 07627
GB13E 27776
GB135 97274
GB13C 48723
GB13E 27448
GB13B 46612
GB13C 01019
GB13E 27559

BELG13 6081145
BELG13 6057535

GB135 97273
GB135 97423
GB13E 27794
GB13E 27754
GB13E 26065
GB13L 02619
GB13C 48716
GB13C 48731
GB13C 37304
GB135 90023
GB13L 02382



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

39C
24G
63D
64D
25G
65D
66D
48
5B
6B
26G
67D
40C
68D
27G
69D
28G
70D
29G
41C
30G
42C
43C
44C
45C
18E
31G
3F
19E
32G
33G
20E
21E
34G
4F
5F
22F
23E
35G
24E
25E
36G
26E
37G
38G
27E
28E
7B
8B
39G

1693.63
1693.34
1692.96
1692.92
1692.75
1692.37
1692.37
1692.28
1692.23
1692.23
1692.14
1692.05
1691.77
1691.60
1691.58
1691.28
1691.27
1691.26
1691.06
1691.01
1690.92
1690.87
1690.18
1689.83
1689.83
1689.47
1689.04
1688.56
1688.50
1688.44
1688.23
1688.11
1687.33
1686.85
1686.43
1686.09
1685.94
1685.80
1684.90
1684.52
1684.25
1684.19
1683.96
1683.93
1683.92
1683.58
1683.50
1683.46
1683.46
1683.42

J Burrows
Donnelly Bros
W Joss
L Magee & Son
McDowell Bros & Son
H Mackin & Son
H Mackin & Son
M B McConville
M B McConville
M B McConville
E Mallen & Sons
| Rollins & Son
Mr T Longman
Kemp & McBride
T & K Mawhinney
Lavery Bros
E McAlinden & Sons
J Fusco & Sons
Donnelly Bros
Hanna & McClurkin
T & K Mawhinney
Bingham & Seaton
M & A Pearson
Mr & Mrs B McNeilly
Mr & Mrs B McNeilly
Mr T Fitzpatrick
Donnelly Bros
H McAvoy
J Calvin & E Calvin
Mr Michael Peters
E McAlinden & Sons
D & B Lyness
J Calvin & E Calvin
R McKelvey
H McAvoy
Mc Gimpsey Bros
W Neill
G Douglas
Kevin Sands
P McCall
CJ & B Ferris
J.J. McCabe
K Henderson & Son
J.J. McCabe
C & G Quinn
CJ & B Ferris
P McCall
M B McConville
M B McConville
T & K Mawhinney

Eastway
Newry City Invitation
Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District
Banbridge
Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Drumnavaddy
Hillsborough & Maze
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Kingswood Hps
Donacloney
Hillsborough & Maze
Banbridge
Colin Hps
Newry City Invitation
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Donacloney
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Eastway
Doagh & District Hps
Doagh & District Hps
Wilton Cross Hps
Newry City Invitation
Ards Hps
Annaghmore H.P.S
Ballyholland
Banbridge
Lurgan Social
Annaghmore H.P.S
Newry & District
Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Annaghmore H.P.S
Wilton Cross Hps
Ballyholland
Markethill
Wilton Cross Hps
Newry & District
Lurgan Social
Newry & District
Milltown
Wilton Cross Hps
Markethill
Crumlin
Crumlin
Donacloney

GB13E 23173
GB13C 48710
GB13L 07660
GB13H 07767
GB13D 0773
GB13L 07807
GB13L 07791
GB13V 43186
GB13V 43182
GB13V 43162
GB13B 34710
BELG13 6057663
GB13L 27003
I[HU13N 26102
GB13D 32002
GB13H 07592
GB135 01458
GB13C 37106
GB13C 48872
GB13L 27704
GB13D 31986
GB13H 27142
GB13E 27627
GB13D 05229
GB13D 05289
GB13C 36451
GB13C 48741
GB13A 24823
GB13A 1
GB13B 33495
GB13S 01493
GB13L 10889
GB13A 2
GB13R 29332
GB13A 26826
GB13B 33506
GB13A 3
GB13C 36082
GB13B 33884
GB13E 07773
GB13E 14042
GB13R 29152
GB13L 10658
GB13R 29103
GB13X 36068
GB13C 36354
GB13E 07829
GB13Z 25263
GB13V 43190
GB13D 32009



29E

6F
40G

7F
30E
31E
32E
41G
42G
33E
43G
44G

8F
45G
34E

9F
35E
36E
37E
10F
11F
12F
38E
39E

9B
40E
41E
13F
10B
42E
43E
44E
11B
45E
14F
15F
12B
16F
17F
18F
19F
20F
13B
21F
22F
148
23F
24F
15B
25F

1683.36
1683.11
1682.98
1682.93
1682.92
1682.53
1682.16
1682.07
1681.88
1681.78
1681.63
1681.05
1680.92
1680.59
1680.33
1679.76
1679.27
1679.08
1678.98
1677.94
1677.84
1677.28
1677.18
1676.98
1676.35
1675.89
1675.79
1675.77
1675.50
1674.36
1673.84
1673.68
1673.60
1673.36
1672.63
1672.33
1672.18
1671.87
1671.77
1671.52
1671.11
1670.35
1670.23
1670.16
1669.97
1669.26
1668.02
1667.69
1667.59
1667.32

CJ & B Ferris
Muckle & McCormick
T & K Mawhinney
Shaw & Edgar
CJ & B Ferris
D & B Lyness
D.J. Gordon
N Murtagh
C & G Quinn
A Gittins
Mr P Doran
B McAvoy
Colin Hutchinson
B McAvoy
E Wright & Son
Mc Gimpsey Bros
J Douglas & Son
N Haughien
D & B Lyness

Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson
Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson
Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson

F Hyde
Capper Bros
M B McConville
A Craig
J Douglas & Son
A Todd & Son
H Boyd
P McCall
T Greenaway
D & B Lyness
M B McConville
P McCall
H McAvoy
Muckle & McCormick
Thompson Bros
H McAvoy
Muckle & McCormick
A Todd & Son
H McAvoy
H McAvoy
G Mc Dowell
H McAvoy
Mc Gimpsey Bros
J Connolly
Colin Hutchinson

Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson

Mr & Mrs Sempey

Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson

Wilton Cross Hps
Ards Hps
Donacloney
Ards Hps
Wilton Cross Hps
Lurgan Social
Portadown & Drumcree
Millvale
Milltown
Laurelvale
Millvale
Banbridge
Comber Central
Banbridge
Lurgan Social
Ards Hps
Lurgan Social
Portadown & Drumcree
Lurgan Social
Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Markethill
Bondhill
Crumlin
Tandragee
Lurgan Social
Ards Hps
Kells & District
Markethill
Gilford
Lurgan Social
Crumlin
Markethill
Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Crumlin
Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Kells & District
Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Ballymoney
Comber Central
Ards Hps
Ballymena
Ards Hps

GB13C 36623
I[HU13N 24020
GB13D 31990
GB13A 27151
GB13C 36322
GB13L 10879
GB13E 03991
GB13E 26389
GB13X 36071
GB13L 09625
GB13E 26511
GB13B 03408
GB13C 12840
GB13B 0340
GB13L 10813
GB13A 26523
GB13L 10565
GB13D 02271
GB13L 10873
IHU13N 17447
GB13A 26476
GB13A 26425
GB13E 07796
GB13B 04385
GB13Z 25269
GB13E 14007
GB13L 10576
GB13A 27155
GB13S 06891
GB13E 07817
GB13F 02741
GB13L 10851
GB13V 43166
GB13E 07799
GB13A 26794
I[HU13N 24018
GB13D 34697
GB13A 26371
I[HU13N 01843
GB13A 27177
GB13A 26787
GB13A 26818
GB13B 11271
GB13A 02997
GB13A 26526
GB13B 32873
I[HU13N 28965
GB13A 26480
GB13V 12730
GB13A 26483



16B 1667.05 J & N Lamb Crumlin GB13D 20268
26F 1666.40 Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson Ards Hps GB13A 26482
27F 1666.22 Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson Ards Hps GB13A 26463
28F 1666.19 H McAvoy Ards Hps GB13A 02993
29F 1665.43 H McAvoy Ards Hps GB13A 26789
30F 1665.17 Mr T Gregory Ards Hps GB13A 26641
31F 1664.85 Mc Gimpsey Bros Ards Hps GB13A 26504
17B 1664.44 M B McConville Crumlin GB13V 43242
32F 1659.32 Shaw & Edgar Ards Hps GB13S 85913
33F 1659.32 Shaw & Edgar Ards Hps GB13A 26886
18B 1658.92 L Mullan Harryville GB13H 01067
19B 1658.75 McFall & McManus Ballymena GB13A 33226
34F 1658.59 Shaw & Edgar Ards Hps GB13S 85946
35F 1658.05 Shaw & Edgar Ards Hps GB13S 85737
36F 1657.87 Shaw & Edgar Ards Hps IHU13N 12114
37F 1657.55 H McAvoy Ards Hps GB13A 26375
38F 1657.18 H McAvoy Ards Hps GB13A 02984
39F 1657.13 Muckle & McCormick Ards Hps NEHU13HOV 4418
40F 1656.62 H McAvoy Ards Hps GB13A 26372
41F 1656.23 Muckle & McCormick Ards Hps IHU13N 24042
42F 1655.86 Muckle & McCormick Ards Hps IHU13N 24029
20B 1655.44 D J Thompson Muckamore GB13X 35199
43F 1655.13 Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson Ards Hps GB13A 26431
44F 1654.80 Colin Hutchinson Comber Central IHU13N 25817
45F 1654.57 H McAvoy Ards Hps IHU13N 17197
21B 1653.92 G Mc Dowell Kells & District GB13D 3010
22B 1653.53 D J Thompson Muckamore GB13X 35188
23B 1651.60 R & J Parke Windsor Social Hps GB13R 31911
24B 1649.26 M B McConville Crumlin GB13V 43181
25B 1649.07 M B McConville Crumlin GB13V 42200
26B 1648.03 McFall & McManus Ballymena GB13A 33229
27B 1644.25 D Craig Ballymena GB13B 06665
28B 1644.24 Mr & Mrs Sempey Ballymena GB13V 12731
29B 1644.19 Houston Bros Randalstown GB13R 30390
30B 1642.51 D Lilleymen Tully Lofts Kells & District GB13B 11525
31B 1642.36 Blair & Rankin Ballymena GB13B 06128
32B 1642.28 A Darragh Cullybackey GB135 00718
33B 1641.62 T. Kaczynski Rasharkin GB13R 18372
34B 1641.11 G Mc Dowell Kells & District GB13B 11284
35B 1640.43 Russell Bros Cullybackey BELG13 6146788
36B 1639.36 S Millar Randalstown GB13R 30105
37B 1639.00 S Millar Randalstown GB13R 30129
38B 1638.63 S Millar Randalstown GB13R 31068
39B 1638.49 J Ramsey Harryville GB13H 01779
40B 1638.19 J Harris Ballymena BELG13 6009893
41B 1635.62 H & R McCloy Cullybackey GB13S 00795
1A 1635.62 T McCrudden Coleraine & Derry GB13C 15491
42B 1635.41 Russell Bros Cullybackey GB13C 02154
43B 1635.30 A Darragh Cullybackey GB13S 00702
44B 1635.00 Steele & McNeill Rasharkin GB13R 18111



45B
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A
7A
8A
9A
10A
11A
12A
13A
14A
15A
16A
17A
18A
19A
20A
1H
2H
3H
4H
5H
6H
7H
8H
9H
10H
11H
12H
13H
14H
15H
16H
17H
18H
19H
20H

1633.94
1630.86
1625.92
1625.91
1625.71
1624.77
1616.65
1615.17
1614.55
1611.05
1604.96
1603.21
1602.52
1602.49
1600.00
1597.50
1597.50
1596.99
1590.74
1587.87
1482.62
1433.91
1430.88
1395.37
1390.72
1369.76
1359.63
1353.11
1337.98
1333.53
1329.38
1319.97
1311.01
1300.56
1299.85
1277.23
1270.70
1269.49
1244.83
1243.97

S Millar
J Hanson & B Harper
Sean Hughes
T McCrudden
Sean Hughes
Glen Stanley Smith
Glen Stanley Smith

G Donaghy & Son & Grandson

J McCormick
G Marshall
D Dysart
R McAlary
Kevin Carolan
Mr K Darragh
D Dysart
J Hanson & B Harper
J Hanson & B Harper
V Thom
L McSeveney
Garry MclLaughlin
W Mcllymole
D McCool
A McCrudden
R Witherow
R Witherow
W Mcllymole
K Armstrong
Alan Hall
J McCool
D McNulty
G Mclvor
Paul Maxwell Jun
L Flanagan & Son
Frankie Ramsey
James Taggart
K Armstrong
S Campbell
J Quigley
K Armstrong
K Armstrong

Randalstown
Coleraine Premier
Coalisland
Coleraine & Derry
Coalisland
Cookstown
Cookstown
Windsor Social Hps
Cookstown
Cookstown
Coleraine & Derry
Coleraine Premier
Coalisland
Coleraine Premier
Coleraine & Derry
Coleraine Premier
Coleraine Premier
Cookstown
Coleraine Premier
Coleraine Premier
Limavady
Limavady
Derry & Dist Hps
Limavady
Limavady
Limavady
Omagh
Omagh
Limavady
Strabane
Limavady
Foyle
Londonderry
Maiden City
Omagh
Omagh
Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Omagh
Omagh

GB13R 30141
GB13S 65358
GB13C 04449
GB13C 15428
GB13C 04506
GB13C 16145
GB13C 16142
GB13R 31817
GB13C 16768
GB13C 16025
GB13C 15014
GB13C 30927
GB13C 03461
GB13R 31982
GB13C 15017
GB13C 29609
GB13C 29672
GB13C 16529
GB13C 30427
GB13C 31245
GB13S 13016
GB13L 24991
GB13D 29824
GB13L 24492
GB13L 24427
GB13S 12981
GB13R 10722
GB13R 11258
GB13L 24909
GB13S 55868
GB13L 24856
GB13F 01518
GB13C 04912
GB13E 16626
GB13R 11104
GB13R 10732
GB13R 09103
GB13R 09801
GB13R 10714
GB13R 10730



